
附件1

序号 面试岗位 姓  名
报到时间
和地点

进入面试
最低成绩

1 王今

2 王乐怡

3 王苏乔

4 王硕

5 王楠

6 史凡佳

7 刘雨甜

8 许艳君

9 孙英飒

10 孙洪宝

11 孙新锐

12 李思雨

13 李莎

14 李博永

15 李然

16 李瑞华

17 杨赫

18 张文策

19 张闪闪

20 张璇

21 林姜岑

22 林钰勤

23 明涛

24 姜爱林

25 高誉源

26 郭眉麟

27 曹植虹

28 温乐羽

29 谢震

30 霍广楠

面试人员名单

（按岗位和姓氏笔画排序）

3月17日

上午7:30

院机关报告厅

科研管理岗 74.0
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序号 面试岗位 姓  名
报到时间
和地点

进入面试
最低成绩

1 苏琪

2 何佳忆

3 赵洋

4 郭嘉豪

5 康煜卉

1 尹思筠

2 刘彤炜

3 李冰

4 李妮娜

5 赵卉馨

6 赵伯麟

1 王琦

2 卞含笑

3 任晓龙

4 李鸿盛

5 邱津怡

6 姚冲

1 王家仪

2 冯金璐

3 李从丽

4 李欣培

5 张叶

6 周颢

1 任鱼跃

2 何金羽

3 金启慧

4 姚景涵

5 黄雄飞

6 傅思博

农机装备与
信息化
管理岗

生物安全
管理岗

3月17日

上午7:30

院机关报告厅

知识产权与
企业发展
管理岗

63.5

62.4

新闻采编岗

3月18日

上午7:30

院机关报告厅

66.7

60.4

66.6

3月18日

上午7:30

院机关报告厅

3月18日

上午7:30

院机关报告厅

3月18日

上午7:30

院机关报告厅

投资条件
管理岗
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序号 面试岗位 姓  名
报到时间
和地点

进入面试
最低成绩

1 于航

2 王怡楠

3 田宇轩

4 成斌

5 李佟

6 李博洋

7 李燕婷

8 肖立元

9 汪博颖

10 陈锦玉

11 姚紫翎

12 郭浩鹏

67.5

3月18日

上午9:00

院机关631会议室

预算审计
管理岗
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